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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 26.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Oberliga
Sachsen
(M)

ROL(L)-M

Verbandsliga
(M)

RK(L)-M

Verbandsliga
(F)

Regionalliga
Sachsen
(mJA)

SG LVB

SG LVB III

SG LVB II

SG LVB IV

SG LVB

SG LVB

HVO Cunewalde

Roter Stern Leipzig

HC Fraureuth

spielfrei*

HC Fraureuth

NSG EHV/NH/Buteo

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 00:00 RK(L)-M SG LVB IV Roland Belgern 0:0
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
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